
KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION
Transport Bhavan, fort, Thiruvananthapuram-695 023

Telephone No:  0471-2471011, (Extn : 232)
E-mail: estate@kerala.gov.in Web: www.keralartc.com

No. S001- ES03/15/2025 EST KSRTC HQ                Date: 24.05.2025

CORRIGENDUM RETENDER 

          Ref: 1. NIT No. S001-ES03/15/2025 EST  dtd: 23.04.2025  
                 2. Tender ID No. 2025_KSRTC_761203_1

        

Tender ID : 2025_KSRTC_761203_1

Tender Reference Number : S001-ES03/15/2025-EST

Tender Title : 

INSTALLATION AND OPERATION OF 
DIGITAL BIG SCREENS FOR THE 
DISPLAY OF ADVERTISEMENTS IN 
KSRTC BUS STATIONS FOR 2 YEARS.

Corrigendum Type : Corrigendum Retender
 

Only one bidder participated, hence it is decided to retender.

            S/d

Tender Inviting Authority 


